
 

STAFFING AT ST OSWALD’S 2024-2025 

Name Role E-mail address 

Helen Smith Executive Headteacher 

Deputy Safeguarding 

Designated Person 

Health and Safety Lead 

Performance Management 

Lead 

Pupil Premium Lead 

Protected Characteristics 

Lead 

Operation Encompass Lead 

Medication Manager 

hsmith@stoswaldscofe.co.uk 

Teaching Staff 

Jade Sharrock  Deputy Headteacher 

 Designated Safeguarding 

Person 

Operation Encompass Lead 

Phonics and Early Reading 

Lead 

Early Years and Key Stage 

One Lead 

English Lead 

Pupil Progress Lead 

Early Career Teacher Lead 

Website Lead 

Medication Manager 

jsharrock@stoswaldscofe.co.uk 

Andrew Richardson Senior Leader 

Key Stage Two Lead 

Year Five Teacher 

Medication Manager 

Vision, Ethos and Values 

Lead 

ECT Lead 

Teaching and Learning 

Lead 

Maths Lead 

Pastoral Lead 

(RE/Collective Worship) 

arichardson@stoswaldscofe.co.uk 



Victoria Urwin 

 

Middle Leader 

Curriculum Lead 

Rights Respecting Lead 

SMSC Lead 

Reception Teacher  

vurwin@stoswaldscofe.co.uk 

Terri Topping Middle Leader 

Year Two Teacher 

Music Champion 

Computing Lead 

Social Media Lead 

PSHE Lead 

RSE Lead 

Foreign Languages Lead 

ttopping@stoswaldscofe.co.uk 

Jayne Dixon Inclusion Manager (0.6) 

SENDCo 

Intervention Lead 

Academically More Able 

Lead 

jdixon@stoswaldscofe.co.uk 

Erin Chalder 

*Currently on 

Maternity Leave* 

DT Lead 

Food and Nutrition Lead 

Art Lead 

echalder@stoswaldscofe.co.uk 

Allison Wells Year One Teacher (0.6) 

Science Lead 

 

awells@stoswaldscofe.co.uk 

Rachael Booth Year One Teacher (0.5) 

History Lead 

 

rbooth@stoswaldscofe.co.uk 

Jimmy Appleby Year Six Teacher 

Geography Lead 

 

jappleby@stoswaldscofe.co.uk 

Laura Marley Year Four Teacher 

PE Lead 

 

lmarley@stoswaldscofe.co.uk 

Aaron Keelan Year Three Teacher 

Art Lead (maternity 

cover) 

 

akeelan@stoswaldscofe.co.uk 

 

Higher Level Teaching Assistants 



Allison Hope HLTA Year Six 

Change for Life Champion 

Healthy School Champion 

ahope@stoswaldscofe.co.uk 

Yolande Whittle Family Support Lead 

Deputy Designated Person 

Early Help Lead 

Attendance Lead 

Nurture Intervention Lead 

Friends of School Lead 

Medication Manager 

ywhittle@stoswaldscofe.co.uk 

Donna Riley HLTA Reception 

Induction Lead 

Reading Intervention Lead 

driley@stoswaldscofe.co.uk 

Jonny Hawkins HLTA Year Five 

Courageous Advocacy Lead 

jhawkins@stoswaldscofe.co.uk 

 

Teaching Assistants 

Jessica Randle TA Year One jrandle@stoswaldscofe.co.uk 

Nicola O’Doherty TA Year Four 

Forest School Lead 

nodoherty@stoswaldscofe.co.uk 

Sophie Hope TA Year One shope@stoswaldscofe.co.uk 

Tiffany Grubb TA Year Two tgrubb@stoswaldscofe.co.uk 

Shannon Chamberlain TA Year Three schamberlain@stoswladscofe.co.uk 

Mandy Craig  Wrap around care manager mcraig@stoswaldscofe.co.uk 

Angela Morgan Wrap around care support amorgan@stoswaldscofe.co.uk 

Joy Pearson Wrap around care support jpearson@stoswaldscofe.co.uk 

 

Administrator Staff 



 

Joanne Wright Office Manager 

SFVS Lead 

 

office@stoswaldscofe.co.uk 

 

Premises Staff 

John Scrafton Caretaker 

Health and Safety 

Officer 

jscrafton@stoswaldscofe.co.uk 

 

Lunchtime Staff 

Joy Pearson Lunchtime Supervisor N/A 

Emma McKenzie Lunchtime Supervisor N/A 

Angela Morgan Lunchtime Supervisor N/A 

Victoria Clarke Lunchtime Supervisor N/A 

Christine Smith Lunchtime Supervisor N/A 

Nicola Walton Cook N/A 

 


